CEVAP ANAHTARI
DUZEY BELIRLEME SINAVI

Tirkge Testi
1-B 2D 3B 4A 5E 6A 7B 8C
10-E 11-C 12-C 13-B 14-A 15-D 16-B 17-E
19-A 20-B

Matematik Testi
1-A 2-C 3-B 4E 5B 6D 7-A 8-E
10-D 11-A 12-E 13-D 14-C 15-B 16-B 17-A
19-C 20-E

Sosyal Bilimler Testi
1-A 2D 3-E 4B 5C 6E 7-A 8B
10-D 11-C 12-E 13-B 14-D 15-A 16-D 17-E
19-E 20-D
Fen Bilimleri Testi
1-B 2-A 3B 4D 5C 6-FE 7-A 8-E

10-A 11-B 12-C 13-C 14-B 15-C 16-B 17-D
19-A 20-A

9-B
18-D

18-D

9-C

18-B

18-D

CEVAP ANAHTARI

DUZEY BELIRLEME SINAVI

Turkce Testi
1-B 2D 3-B 4-A 5E 6-A 7B 8-C
10-E 11-C 12-C 13-B 14-A 15-D 16-B 17-E
19-A 20-B

Matematik Testi
1-A 2-C 3-B 4E 5B 6D 7-A 8E
10-D 11-A 12-E 13-D 14-C 15-B 16-B 17-A
19-C 20-E

Sosyal Bilimler Testi
1-A 2D 3-E 4B 5C 6E 7-A 8B
10-D 11-C 12-E 13-B 14-D 15-A 16-D 17-E
19-E 20-D

Fen Bilimleri Testi
1-B 2-A 3-B 4D 5C 6-E 7-A 8-E

10-A 11-B 12-C 13-C 14-B 15-C 16-B 17-D
19-A 20-A

9-B
18-D

9-C
18-D

9-C
18-B

9-D
18-D

CEVAP ANAHTARI
DUZEY BELIRLEME SINAVI

Tirkce Testi
1-B 2D 3B 4-A 5E 6-A 7B 8C
10-E 11-C 12-C 13-B 14-A 15-D 16-B 17-E
19-A 20-B

Matematik Testi
1-A 2-C 3B 4E 5B 6D 7-A 8-E
10-D 11-A 12-E 13-D 14-C 15-B 16-B 17-A
19-C 20-E

Sosyal Bilimler Testi
1-A 2D 3-E 4B 5C 6 7-A 8B
10-D 11-C 12-E 13-B 14-D 15-A 16-D 17-E
19-E 20-D
Fen Bilimleri Testi
1-B 2-A 3-B 4D 5C 6-F 7-A 8E

10-A 11-B 12-C 13-C 14-B 15-C 16-B 17-D
19-A 20-A

9-B
18-D

18-D

9-C

18-B

18-D

CEVAP ANAHTARI
DUZEY BELIRLEME SINAVI

Tirkce Testi
1-B 2D 3-B 4-A 5E 6-A 7-B 8-C
10-E 11-C 12-C 13-B 14-A 15-D 16-B 17-E
19-A 20-B

Matematik Testi
1-A 2-C 3-B 4EF 5B 6D 7-A 8E
10-D 11-A 12-E 13-D 14-C 15-B 16-B 17-A
19-C 20-E

Sosyal Bilimler Testi
1-A 2-D 3-E 4B 5C 6-E 7-A 8B
10-D 11-C 12-E 13-B 14-D 15-A 16-D 17-E
19-E 20-D

Fen Bilimleri Testi
1-B 2-A 3-B 4D 5C 6-FE 7-A 8-E

10-A 11-B 12-C 13-C 14-B 15-C 16-B 17-D
19-A 20-A

9-B
18-D

9-C
18-D

9-C
18-B

9-D
18-D




CEVAP ANAHTARI
DUZEY BELIRLEME SINAVI

CEVAP ANAHTARI
DUZEY BELIRLEME SINAVI

Tirkce Testi
1-E 2D 3-A 4B 5B 6-A 7-D 8B 9B
10-D 11-A 12-B 13-E 14-C 15-B 16-A 17-C 18-E
19-B 20-C

Matematik Testi
1-C 2-D 3-A 4E 5A 6C 7-B 8E 9B
10-D 11-A 12-E 13-C 14-B 15-D 16-C 17-E 18-B
19-A 20-D

Sosyal Bilimler Testi
1-C 2-E 3-A 4B 5C 6D 7-E 8B 9-A
10-D 11-A 12-E 13-D 14-B 15-C 16-E 17-B 18-D
19-D 20-E
Fen Bilimleri Testi
1-C 2-E 3-A 4B 5D 6-A 7-B 8A 9C

10-B 11-E 12-D 13-B 14-C 15-A 16-A 17-B 18-C
19-D 20-D

1-E
10-D
19-B

1-C
10-D
19-A

1-C
10-D
19-D

1-C
10-B
19-D

Tirkge Testi
2D 3A 4B 5B 6A 7D 8B 9B
11-A 12-B 13-E 14-C 15-B 16-A 17-C 18-E
20-C

Matematik Testi
2D 3-A 4E 5A 6C 7B 8E 9B
11-A 12-E 13-C 14-B 15-D 16-C 17-E 18-B
20-D

Sosyal Bilimler Testi
2-E 3-A 4B 5-C 6D 7-E 8B 9-A
11-A 12-E 13-D 14-B 15-C 16-E 17-B 18-D
20-E
Fen Bilimleri Testi
2-E 3-A 4B 5D 6-A 7-B 8A 9-C

11-E 12-D 13-B 14-C 15-A 16-A 17-B 18-C
20-D

CEVAP ANAHTARI

DUZEY BELIRLEME SINAVI

CEVAP ANAHTARI
DUZEY BELIRLEME SINAVI

Tirkce Testi
1-E 2D 3-A 4B 5B 6-A 7D 8B 9B
10-D 11-A 12-B 13-E 14-C 15-B 16-A 17-C 18-E
19-B 20-C

Matematik Testi
1-C 2-D 3-A 4EF 5A 6C 7-B 8E 9B
10-D 11-A 12-E 13-C 14-B 15-D 16-C 17-E 18-B
19-A 20-D

Sosyal Bilimler Testi
1-C 2-E 3-A 4B 5C 6D 7-E 8B 9-A
10-D 11-A 12-E 13-D 14-B 15-C 16-E 17-B 18-D
19-D 20-E

Fen Bilimleri Testi
1-C 2-E 3-A 4B 5D 6-A 7-B 8A 9-C

10-B 11-E 12-D 13-B 14-C 15-A 16-A 17-B 18-C
19-D 20-D

1-E
10-D
19-B

1-C
10-D
19-A

1-C
10-D
19-D

1-C
10-B
19-D

Turkce Testi
2D 3-A 4B 5B 6-A 7-D 8B 9B
11-A 12-B 13-E 14-C 15-B 16-A 17-C 18-E
20-C

Matematik Testi
2D 3-A 4E 5A 6C 7-B 8E 9B
11-A 12-E 13-C 14-B 15-D 16-C 17-E 18-B
20-D

Sosyal Bilimler Testi
2-E 3-A 4B 5C 6D 7-E 8B 9A
11-A 12-E 13-D 14-B 15-C 16-E 17-B 18-D
20-E

Fen Bilimleri Testi
2-E 3-A 4B 5D 6-A 7-B 8A 9-C

11-E 12-D 13-B 14-C 15-A 16-A 17-B 18-C
20-D




